arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.
arb.

hele aarets fortjeneste 1924

i spinning

aat Rangvald Stefanussen
aat Mette Baardsen

aat Jgrgine Olsen

aat Elise Rikhardsen

aat Hilda Henriksen

aat H. Hansen

aat Olianna Dal

aat Hilda Henriksen

aat Elise Baarsen

aat Erika Paulsen

aat Jakob Strand

aat Jensine Nilsen

aat Bernharda Stefanussen
aat Mette Baarsen

aat Olianna Dal

aat Lise Rikhardsen

for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.
for kr.

7,50
3,20
6,40
15,00
3,00
1,80
2,25
4,50
2,25
4,85
2,60
2,40
3,90
4,00
7,20
2,25



